


Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature
Space

Monday, 1 April 2019

Collaborative work - 02.430 (14:00 - 18:00)

 Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature Space / Programme

Page 1

Monday, 1 April 2019



Tuesday, 2 April 2019

Collaborative work - 02.430 (14:00 - 18:00)

 Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature Space / Programme

Page 2

Tuesday, 2 April 2019



Wednesday, 3 April 2019

Collaborative work - 02.430 (14:00 - 18:00)

 Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature Space / Programme

Page 3

Wednesday, 3 April 2019



Thursday, 4 April 2019

Collaborative work - 02.430 (14:00 - 18:00)

 Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature Space / Programme

Page 4

Thursday, 4 April 2019



Friday, 5 April 2019

Collaborative work - 02.430 (14:00 - 18:00)

 Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature Space / Programme

Page 5

Friday, 5 April 2019



Monday, 8 April 2019

Collaborative work - 02.430 (14:00 - 18:00)

 Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature Space / Programme

Page 6

Monday, 8 April 2019



Tuesday, 9 April 2019

Collaborative work - 02.430 (14:00 - 18:00)

 Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature Space / Programme

Page 7

Tuesday, 9 April 2019



Wednesday, 10 April 2019

Collaborative work - 02.430 (14:00 - 18:00)

 Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature Space / Programme

Page 8

Wednesday, 10 April 2019



Thursday, 11 April 2019

Collaborative work - 02.430 (14:00 - 18:00)

 Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature Space / Programme

Page 9

Thursday, 11 April 2019



Friday, 12 April 2019

Collaborative work - 02.430 (14:00 - 18:00)

 Dark Matter Identification: Connecting Theory and Signature Space / Programme

Page 10

Friday, 12 April 2019


